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General information about company

Scrip code

535647

Name of the company

Onesource Techmedia Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg a2 | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder p equity equity Depository | _ per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as
(I17) shares . = (IV)+ % of
(1D held (IV shares Receipts V)t (VI (VII) As a % of a7 o0
eld ( ) held ) (VI) W)+ (VD (A+B+C2) Class Class (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X egry
Promoter
(A) g‘ 9 2841600 2841600 |[43.77 2841600 2841600 | 43.77
romoter
Group
(B) Public 117 3650900 3650900 |56.23 3650900 3650900 | 56.23
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 126 6492500 6492500 6492500 6492500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shares ymg - XID) bered | Number of
Category Underlvi No. Of Outstanding | convertible encumpoere itv sh
Category | of On " c:r yér}g WO' " convertible securities (as a (X1 Eq{l (; Y shares
1) shareholder | 2" ag_bllng Xa_rran $ | securities and percentage of Asa As a de 1tn ialized
(I convertible XD No. of diluted share % of %ol | form (XIV)
?;:(c)url 16§ Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total orm ( )
(@) (VIDH(X)Asa % | No- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (ATB+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 43.77 1300000 | 45.75 2841600
Group
B) Public 56.23 0 0 3650900
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1300000 | 20.02 6492500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'nghts held in
Of o each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- 181}:2{::] i f‘};?(ries ?coa'lglflzltl:ée:s No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi}iorg (VII) = or SCRR Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity | 5 POSHOTY P : of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VII) Total
(VD) )+ As a % of Class Class Voti
held VD) |(atBC2) X y |Total | Lo
V) ( cg: cgy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i‘;iliv‘/‘i‘é‘;lsgjrﬁ;l 6 380400 380400 |5.86 380400 380400 |5.86
(d) 23:0%};“ 3 2461200 2461200 | 37.91 2461200 2461200 | 37.91
(s/‘;;’( lT)Otal 9 2841600 2841600 | 43.77 2841600 2841600 | 43.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 2841600 2841600 | 43.77 2841600 2841600 | 43.77
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬂiﬁimal 70 790500 790500 |12.18 790500 790500 | 12.18
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 871500 871500 |13.42 871500 871500 |13.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© égzcgtyl;er 37 1988900 1988900 | 30.63 1988900 1988900 | 30.63
(S];l;)(-;l;otal 117 3650900 3650900 | 56.23 3650900 3650900 | 56.23
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 117 3650900 3650900 [ 56.23 3650900 3650900 | 56.23
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2 ) 126 6492500 6492500 | 100 6492500 6492500 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 126 6492500 6492500 6492500 6492500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares ptﬁdgefi or

No. Of Underlying assuming full (X10) otherwise

Shares No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nurpberhof

Underlying 0. convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. . Warrants . held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A -

- (Xi) . . sa sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X) As a % otal |No ltotal | 0T
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 5.86 0 0 380400
d) 37.91 1300000 | 52.82 2461200
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 4377 1300000 | 45.75 2841600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 43.77 1300000 | 45.75 2841600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.18 0 0 790500
(a(ii)) 13.42 0 0 871500
(e) 30.63 0 0 1988900
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 56.23 0 0 3650900
Total Public
Shareholding
56.23 0 0 3650900

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 1300000 | 20.02 6492500
)T"tal (ATB+C 1300000 | 20.02 6492500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

@

BP

JHUNJHUNWALA

NM
JHUNJHUNWALA

KISHAN KUMAR
JHUNJHUNWALA

NATHMAL
JHUNJHUNWALA

KISHAN KUMAR
JHUNJHUNWALA

SULOCHANA
DEVI
JHUNJHUNWALA

PAN (1)

AACHB0680D

AABHNS5228A

AAGHKS5733G

ACNPJ9229P

ACQPJ6319K

ACTPJ4168M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

30000

45000

5400

45000

249600

5400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

30000

45000

5400

45000

249600

5400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.46

0.69

0.08

3.84

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

30000

45000

5400

45000

249600

5400

Class eg:y

Total

30000

45000

5400

45000

249600

5400

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.46

0.69

0.08

3.84

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.46

0.69

0.08

3.84

0.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30000

45000

5400

45000

249600

5400
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 380400
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 380400
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 586
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 380400
Class eg:y
Total 380400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 586

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 586
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

380400
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RADHASOAMI SECURITIES
PVT LTD

CAREWELL CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE LIMITE

S K B FINANCE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCT5459)

AACCC6871E

AAICS1052K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

90000

1771200

2461200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

600000

90000

1771200

2461200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.24

27.28

3791

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

90000

1771200

2461200

Class eg:y

Total

600000

90000

1771200

2461200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.24

27.28

3791

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.24

27.28

3791

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1300000

1300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

73.4

52.82

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in 600000 90000 1771200
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2461200 ‘
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAYANK
JHUNJHUNWALA

USMAN
FAHEED F

MALA
JHUNJHUNWALA

RUHI
JHUNJHUNWALA

ROHIT
JHUNJHUNWALA

SUMIT
GOYAL

PAN (II)

AQVPJ8850C

AAIPU9054G

ACTPJ4169L

AFBPJ6887B

AFMPJ5960K

ATNPG3936H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

79500

200000

66000

165000

75000

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

79500

200000

66000

165000

75000

120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

3.08

1.02

2.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

79500

200000

66000

165000

75000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

79500

200000

66000

165000

75000

120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.22

3.08

1.02

2.54

1.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

3.08

1.02

2.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

79500

200000

66000

165000

75000

120000
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 705500
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 705500
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 705500
Class eg:y
Total 705500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 705500

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RADHASOAMI
RESOURCES
LTD

RUBY TRADERS
& EXPORTERS
LIMITED

MEENAKSHI
ENTERPRISES
LTD .

NILAMBAR
DEALERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACDS5250G

AABCR1829G

AACCMS8666R

AACCNB491R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

18

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190000

10000

420000

510000

180000

90000

75000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

190000

10000

420000

510000

180000

90000

75000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

6.47

7.86

2.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

190000

10000

420000

510000

180000

90000

75000

Class eg:y

Total

190000

10000

420000

510000

180000

90000

75000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.93

0.15

6.47

7.86

2.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.93

0.15

6.47

2.77

Number of Locked in shares

(XI1)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

190000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Market
Maker

Market Maker

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHLABH SHARE BROKERS PVT
LTD

GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AALCS9370B

AAACG9843L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

413900

100000

1988900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

413900

100000

1988900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

30.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

413900

100000

1988900

Class eg:y

Total

413900

100000

1988900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.38

1.54

30.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.38

1.54

30.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

413900

100000

1988900
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